Gas Stations
76

Chevron

J's Market & Gas
La Familia Market
Oak's Mini Mart
One Stop Beacon
Rhodes Inc.

Shell

Sinclair

Auto Parts Stores

Auto Zone

Lee's Service

Les Schwab Tires

Martens Chevrolet - Service & Parts
NAPA Auto Parts - Big Bals Auto Parts
O'Reilly Auto Parts

Smith's Auto Parts

Reedley

Address

865 W. Manning Ave.
950 | Street

1384 Manning Ave.
1604 G Street

1720 E. Dinuba Ave.
998 Manning Ave.
603 N. Reed Ave.
701 | Street

1508 11th Street

Address

1060 Manning Ave.
1445 | Street

3791 | Street

1050 | Street

1023 G Street

1177 Manning Ave.

1184 | Street

Gas Stations & Auto Parts

Phone

559-637-0086
559-637-1807
559-638-1862
559-638-1995
559-637-9330
559-638-5556
559-638-2275
559-638-5945
559-638-3915

Phone

559-638-6088
559-638-3535
559-687-1585
559-638-2240
559-638-2267
559-638-1957

559-786-4779

Hours of Operation

No Response

Mon-Sat 5am-9pm / Sun 7am-8pm
No Response

Mon-Sun: 4am-11pm

Mon-Sun 4:30am-11pm

No Response

Mon-Sun: 24 Hours

Mon-Sun 5am-10pm

Mon-Sun 6am-10pm

Hours of Operation

Mon-Sun: 7:30am-6:30pm

Mon-Fri: 7:30am-5pm / Sat: 7am-12pm / Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm / Sat: 8am-5pm / Sun: Closed
Mon-Fri: 8am-5:30pm / Sat: 9am-3pm

Mon-Fri: 7am-5pm / Sat: 7:30am- 5pm / Sun: Closed
Mon-Sun: 7:30am-7:30pm

Mon-Fri: 7:30am-5pm / Sat: 8am-1pm / Sun: Closed
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Notes

Cardlock in use

Notes

Pick Up Store, 10% Seniors & Veterans
Pick Up and Delivery

Call for specials (Tire shop only)

Online Order, Pick Up, Home
Shipping through website
Delivery to Shops Only



