Reedley Gas Stations & Auto Parts

Gas Stations	<u>Address</u>	<u>Phone</u>	Hours of Operation	<u>Notes</u>
76	865 W. Manning Ave.	559-637-0086	No Response	
Chevron	950 Street	559-637-1807	Mon-Sat 5am-9pm / Sun 7am-8pm	
J's Market & Gas	1384 Manning Ave.	559-638-1862	No Response	
La Familia Market	1604 G Street	559-638-1995	Mon-Sun: 4am-11pm	
Oak's Mini Mart	1720 E. Dinuba Ave.	559-637-9330	Mon-Sun 4:30am-11pm	
One Stop Beacon	998 Manning Ave.	559-638-5556	No Response	
Rhodes Inc.	603 N. Reed Ave.	559-638-2275	Mon-Sun: 24 Hours	Cardlock in use
Shell	701 Street	559-638-5945	Mon-Sun 5am-10pm	
Sinclair	1508 11th Street	559-638-3915	Mon-Sun 6am-10pm	
Auto Parts Stores	Address	Phone_	Hours of Operation	Notes
Auto Zone	1060 Manning Ave.	559-638-6088	 Mon-Sun: 7:30am-6:30pm	Pick Up Store, 10% Sen
Lee's Service	1445 Street	559-638-3535	Mon-Fri: 7:30am-5pm / Sat: 7am-12pm / Sun: Closed	Pick Up and Delivery

Auto Zone	1060 Manning Ave.	559-638-6088	Mon-Sun: 7:30am-6:30pm	Pick Up Store, 10% Seniors & Veterans
Lee's Service	1445 Street	559-638-3535	Mon-Fri: 7:30am-5pm / Sat: 7am-12pm / Sun: Closed	Pick Up and Delivery
Les Schwab Tires	3791 Street	559-687-1585	Mon-Fri: 8am-6pm / Sat: 8am-5pm / Sun: Closed	Call for specials (Tire shop only)
Martens Chevrolet - Service & Parts	1050 Street	559-638-2240	Mon-Fri: 8am-5:30pm / Sat: 9am-3pm	
NAPA Auto Parts - Big Bals Auto Parts	1023 G Street	559-638-2267	Mon-Fri: 7am-5pm / Sat: 7:30am- 5pm / Sun: Closed	
O'Reilly Auto Parts	1177 Manning Ave.	559-638-1957	Mon-Sun: 7:30am-7:30pm	Online Order, Pick Up, Home Shipping through website
Smith's Auto Parts	1184 Street	559-786-4779	Mon-Fri: 7:30am-5pm / Sat: 8am-1pm / Sun: Closed	Delivery to Shops Only

